
Columbia Elementary 2019-2020 Community Council Members 
Blue are Parent Members Green are School Employee Members 

Name Email Year Term Began 

Amy Norton amyandcraig1@aol.com 
 

2018 

Rachel Holmes racheymh@gmail.com 
 

2017 

Ashlie Little iamashlielittle@gmail.com 
 

2017 

Annette Solt 
Chair 

asolt4@gmail.com 
 

2019 

Stephanie Bonner 
Co-Chair 

stephbonner724@hotmail.com 2018 

Jen Hughes jenrowehughs@gmail.com 2019 

David Bowman Jr dj@bowmanemail.com  2019 

Jami Caldwell Jami.caldwell@gmail.com 
 
 

2017 

Darryl Denhalter 
 

ddenhalter@dsdmail.net 
 

2016 

Leslie Bertram 
 

lbertram@dsdmail.net 
 

2019 

Jennifer Curtis 
 

jcurtis@dsdmail.net 
 

2019 

Cori Burns 
 

cburns@dsdmail.net 
 

2019 

Cloe Hewett 
 

chewett@dsdmail.net 2019 
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